Counsel in Complaint

Law Society

and Discipline Processes

The lawyers set out below have expressed an interest in assisting or representing lawyers who are
subject to the Law Society’s investigation and disciplinary processes.

Lawyers are added to the list as a result of their expression of interest only. The Law Society does not
review, vet or endorse any of the listed lawyers and the Law Society will not be involved in any

retainer or fee arrangements.

If you would like to be added to the list, please email Gurprit Bains, Deputy Chief Legal Officer, at

gbains@lsbc.org.

Mike Adlem

Gowling WLG (Canada) LLP
Suite 2300 — Bentall 5

550 Burrard Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 2B5

Telephone: 604-891-2290
Email: mike.adlem@gowlingwlg.com

Arden Beddoes

Beddoes Litigation

1700 — 808 Nelson Street
Nelson Square
Vancouver, BC V6Z 2H2

Telephone: 604-248-4744

Email: arden@beddoeslitigation.com

Michael J. Butterfield
Butterfield Law Corporation
402 - 2020 Richmond Road
Victoria, BC V8R 6R5

Telephone: 250-382-4529
Email: reception@butterfieldlaw.ca
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Mary Clare T. Baillie
Barrister and Solicitor

304 — 2695 Granville Street
Vancouver, BC V6H 3H4

Telephone: 604-732-3720
Email: mcbaillie@mcbaillie.com

David Brown

Stikeman Elliott LLP
Suite 1700, Park Place
666 Burrard Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 2X8

Telephone: 604-631-1394
Email: drbrown@stikeman.com

Morgan Camley

Dentons LLP

20th Floor, 250 Howe Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 3R8

Telephone: 604-648-6545
Email: morgan.camley@dentons.com


mailto:mcbaillie@mcbaillie.com
mailto:morgan.camley@dentons.com

Law Society of British Columbia

Charlene L. Cleary
Westshore Law

#104 - 2800 Bryn Maur Road
Victoria, BC V9B 3T4

Telephone: 250-915-1603

Email: charlene@westshorelaw.ca

Gerald A. Cuttler, KC
Sugden, McFee & Roos LLP
Suite 700 - 375 Water Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 5C6

Telephone: 604-687-7700
Email: gcuttler@smrlaw.ca

Ian Donaldson, KC
Donaldson’s

105 - 1500 Howe Street
Vancouver, BC V6Z 2N1

Telephone: 604-681-5232
Email: ian@donaldsonlaw.ca

David W. Gibbons

Boym, Funt & Gibbons LLP
330 — 1168 Hamilton Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 252

Telephone: 604-336-9012
Email: dgibbons@bfg-law.ca

Jason Gratl Law Corporation
601 — 510 West Hastings Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 1L8

Telephone: 604-694-1919

Email: jason@gratlandcompany.com
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Matthew Cooperwilliams
Cooperwilliams Truman LLP
777 Hornby Street, Suite 1860
Vancouver, BC V6Z 154

Telephone: 236-317-5120
Email: matthew(@cooperwilliamslaw.com

Scott A. Dawson

Farris LLP

#2500 — 700 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC V7Y 1B3

Telephone: 604-661-9354
Email: sdawson@farris.com

Malcolm B. Funt

Bojm, Funt & Gibbons LLP
330 - 1168 Hamilton Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 2S2

Telephone: 604-363-7121
Email: mfunt@bfg-law.ca

Richard C. Gibbs, KC
1134 — 3rd Avenue
Prince George, BC V2L 3ES5

Telephone: 250-552-8000
Email: richard@rcgibbs.ca

Martin Hoffman

Allen & Hoffman Lawyers
3848 Third Ave., Suite 200
P.O. Box 3638

Smithers, BC V0J 2NO

Telephone: 250-383-2727
Email: mhoffman@allenhoffman.ca


mailto:ian@donaldsonlaw.ca
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Law Society of British Columbia

C. Edward Hanman
Cox Taylor

3rd Floor, Burnes House
26 Bastion Square
Victoria, BC V8W 1H9

Telephone: 250-388-4457
Email: cehanman(@coxtaylor.bc.ca

Robyn Jarvis

Harris & Company LLP
Suite 1400, Bentall 5

550 Burrard Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 2B5

Telephone: 604-684-6633
Email: rjarvis@harrisco.com

Steven M. Kelliher
Kelliher & Turner
Suite 16 Shoal Point
21 Dallas Road
Victoria, BC V8V 479

Telephone: 250-386-5566
Email: sk@kelliher-turner.com

Nicole Ladner

Swadden & Company Law Corporation
1401 — 808 Nelson Street

Vancouver, BC V6Z 2H2

Telephone: 604-630-4360
Email: nladner@swadden.com
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Kimberly J. Jakeman

Harper Grey LLP

3200 — 650 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 4P7

Telephone: 604-895-2817
Email: kjakeman@harpergrey.com

Dimple Kainth

Satya Law

PO Box 99563 Market Crossing
Burnaby, BC, V5J O0H7

Telephone: 778-838-0860
Email: dkainth@satyalaw.ca

Brad Kielmann

McQuarrie Hunter LLP

Central City Tower

Suite 1500, 13450 — 102nd Avenue
Surrey, BC V3T 5X3

Telephone: 604-580-7038
Email: bkielmann@mcquarrie.com

Ian B. Lawson

Barrister and Solicitor

Box 732, 7326 Cedar Road
Smithers, BC V0J 2NO

Telephone: 250-847-4720
Email: laws@bulkley.net
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Law Society of British Columbia

Thomas M. Lutes

Barrister & Solicitor

702 — 402 West Pender Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 1T6

Telephone: 604-684-3898
Email: luteslaw@shaw.ca

Joel A. Morris

Harper Grey LLP

3200 — 650 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 4P7

Telephone: 604.895.2887
Email: jmorris@harpergrey.com

Joven Narwal, KC

Narwal Litigation LLP

Suite 970 — 777 Hornby Street
Vancouver, BC V6Z 154

Telephone: 604-681-2226
Email: jn@narwallit.com

Wallace T. Oppal, KC
Boughton Law Corporation

Suite 700 — 595 Burrard Street, P.O. Box 49290

Vancouver, BC V7X 1S8

Telephone: 604-647-6438
Email: woppalqc@boughtonlaw.com

Ryan W. Parsons

Eyford Macaulay Shaw & Padmanabhan LLP
3000 — 650 West Georgia Street

Vancouver, BC V6B 4N7

Telephone: 604-899-5208

Email: rparsons@emlawyers.ca
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William G. MacLeod, KC
MacLeod & Company
1900 - 777 Hornby Street
Vancouver, BC V6Z 154

Telephone: 604-687-6731
Email: bmacleod@macleodlaw.com

Jason Z. Murray

Eyford Macaulay Shaw & Padmanabhan LLP
3000 — 650 West Georgia Street

Vancouver, BC V6B 4N7

Telephone: 604.899.5214
Email: jmurray@emlawyers.ca

Brent B. Olthuis

Hunter Litigation Chambers Law Corporation
2100 — 1040 West Georgia

Vancouver, BC V6E 4H1

Telephone: 604-647-3540
Email: bolthuis@litigationchambers.com

Greg T. Palm

Hamilton Duncan Armstrong +
Stewart Law Corporation
1450, 13401 — 108th Avenue
Surrey, BC V3T 5T3

Telephone: 604-581-4677
Email: gtp@hdas.com

Taymaz Rastin

T Rastin & Co

300 — 1122 Mainland Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 5L1

Telephone: 604-319-2777
Email: tr@trastin.ca
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Law Society of British Columbia

John R. Shewfelt

Miller Thomson LLP

840 Howe Street, Suite 1000
Vancouver, BC V6Z 2M1

Telephone: 604-643-1281
Email: jshewfelt@millerthomson.com

William B. Smart, KC

Hunter Litigation Chambers Law Corporation
2100 — 1040 West Georgia Street

Vancouver, BC V6E 4H1

Telephone: 604-891-2400
Email: wsmart@]litigationchambers.com

Harveen Thauli
Barrister and Solicitor
170 — 422 Richards Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 274

Telephone: 604-649-3059
Email: thaulilaw@shaw.ca

Arthur E. Vertlieb, KC
Vertlieb Siren

Suite 16 - 988 Beach Avenue
Vancouver, BC V6Z 2N9

Telephone: 604-688-7761
Email: art@vertlaw.ca

Michael Warsh
Barrister & Solicitor
201 - 335 Wesley Street
Nanaimo, BC V9R 2T5

Telephone: 250-741-0003
Email: Michael@warshlaw.com

DM123744

Counsel in Complaint and Discipline Process

Michael D. Shirreff
Sugden, McFee & Roos LLP
700 — 375 Water Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 5N3

Telephone: 604-687-7700
Email: mshirreff@smrlaw.ca

James M. Sullivan

Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP

2600 — 595 Burrard Street, P. O. Box 49314
Vancouver, BC V7X 1L3

Telephone: 604-631-3358
Email: james.sullivan@blakes.com

D. Rodney Urquhart

Edwards Kenny & Bray LLP

19th Floor, 1040 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC V6E 4H3

Telephone: 604-689-1811
Email: rurquhart@ekb.com

Matthew R. Voell
Lidstone & Company

1300 - 128 W Pender Street
Vancouver, BC V6B 1R8

Telephone: 604-899-2963
Email: voell@lidstone.ca

Edward G. Wong

Edward G. Wong Law Corporation
510 - 808 Nelson Street
Vancouver, BC V6Z 2H2

Telephone: 604-669-7763
Email: egwlaw@telus.net
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Law Society of British Columbia

Henry C. Wood, KC

Beach Avenue Barristers

#401 - 34 West 7th Avenue

Private Office 405, Floor 4R, Buzzer 451
Vancouver, BC V5Y 1L6

Telephone: 604-718-6888
Email: hwood@beachavenuebarristers.com

Scott Wright

Pender Litigation

Suite 1175 - 510 Burrard Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 3A8

Telephone: 604-669-6699
Email: srw@penderlitigation.com
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David K. Wotherspoon
Dentons LLP

20th Floor, 250 Howe Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 3R8

Telephone: 604-691-6429
Email: david.wotherspoon@dentons.com
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